
Tel.: +381 63 549 357 https://plivanje.info е-Pošta: mmilomir@gmail.com

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71238 Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 22.11.2021 12:48 - Strana 1

I kolo PSCS Zima 2021
Pirot, 20.11.2021

Disciplina 11 Muški/M, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
20.11.2021 - 12:41 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

10 godina

1. Lazar Milacic 10 Poseidon, PN 2:49.26 202
50m: 37.47 37.47 100m: 1:22.34 44.87 150m: 2:06.80 44.46 200m: 2:49.26 42.46

2. Ognjen Spasic 10 Sveti Nikola, NI 2:53.23 188
50m: 41.18 41.18 100m: 1:26.99 45.81 150m: 2:11.85 44.86 200m: 2:53.23 41.38

3. Janko Jelenic 10 Niš 2005, NI 3:00.32 167
50m: 41.35 41.35 100m: 1:28.44 47.09 150m: 2:16.71 48.27 200m: 3:00.32 43.61

4. Andrej Gocic 10 Sveti Nikola, NI 3:00.51 166
50m: 39.26 39.26 100m: 1:28.39 49.13 150m: 2:15.85 47.46 200m: 3:00.51 44.66

5. Mihajlo Janic 10 Napredak, KŠ 3:01.90 163
50m: 1:26.92 1:26.92 150m: 2:16.98 50.06 200m: 3:01.90 44.92

6. Djordje Jovanovic 10 Rasina, KŠ 3:05.19 154
50m: 41.33 41.33 100m: 1:29.17 47.84 150m: 2:39.88 1:10.71 200m: 3:05.19 25.31

7. Vasilije Petrovic 10 Sveti Nikola, NI 3:11.16 140
50m: 40.78 40.78 100m: 1:30.07 49.29 150m: 2:21.75 51.68 200m: 3:11.16 49.41

11 - 12 godina

1. Aleksandar Cvetkovic 12 Leskovac, LE 2:19.73 359
50m: 32.35 32.35 100m: 1:09.00 36.65 150m: 1:45.37 36.37 200m: 2:19.73 34.36

2. Bogdan Mitic 11 Leskovac, LE 2:20.22 355
50m: 32.40 32.40 100m: 1:08.43 36.03 150m: 1:44.76 36.33 200m: 2:20.22 35.46

3. Vuk Marinkovic 12 Dubočica, LE 2:23.57 331
50m: 30.73 30.73 100m: 1:06.77 36.04 150m: 1:45.07 38.30 200m: 2:23.57 38.50

4. Viktor Stefanovic 11 Pirat, KG 2:31.66 281
50m: 35.08 35.08 100m: 1:14.73 39.65 150m: 1:55.42 40.69 200m: 2:31.66 36.24

5. Aleksa Manasic 12 Leskovac, LE 2:32.36 277
50m: 33.97 33.97 150m: 1:53.41 1:19.44 200m: 2:32.36 38.95

6. Aleksa Jovanovic 12 Sveti Nikola, NI 2:36.81 254
50m: 35.19 35.19 100m: 1:16.13 40.94 150m: 1:58.05 41.92 200m: 2:36.81 38.76

7. Danijel Ivkovic 11 Poseidon, PN 2:36.97 253
50m: 36.86 36.86 100m: 1:18.10 41.24 150m: 2:00.21 42.11 200m: 2:36.97 36.76

8. Uroš Milović 11 Crnica, PA 2:38.33 247
50m: 37.29 37.29 100m: 1:18.15 40.86 150m: 1:59.01 40.86 200m: 2:38.33 39.32

9. Petar Vujanac 11 Radnički 1969, KG 2:43.51 224
50m: 36.36 36.36 100m: 1:19.18 42.82 150m: 2:02.08 42.90 200m: 2:43.51 41.43

10. Ognjen Krstic 12 Sveti Nikola, NI 3:00.85 165
50m: 40.07 40.07 100m: 1:27.78 47.71 150m: 2:16.10 48.32 200m: 3:00.85 44.75

11. Pavle Jovanović 11 Sveti Sava, PI 3:30.14 105
50m: 45.99 45.99 100m: 1:39.53 53.54 150m: 2:36.27 56.74 200m: 3:30.14 53.87
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I kolo PSCS Zima 2021
Pirot, 20.11.2021

Disciplina 11, Muški/M, 200m Slobodno/Free

13 - 14 godina

1. Petar Mitic 14 Leskovac, LE 2:02.79 530
50m: 28.37 28.37 100m: 59.76 31.39 150m: 1:31.60 31.84 200m: 2:02.79 31.19

2. Aleksandar Lakovic 13 Sveti Nikola, NI 2:09.61 450
50m: 29.57 29.57 100m: 1:03.03 33.46 150m: 1:37.02 33.99 200m: 2:09.61 32.59

3. Mateja Mihajlovic 14 Niš 2005, NI 2:12.32 423
50m: 29.77 29.77 100m: 1:03.24 33.47 150m: 1:37.98 34.74 200m: 2:12.32 34.34

4. Mateja Milenovic 13 Napredak, KŠ 2:16.22 388
50m: 31.16 31.16 100m: 1:05.37 34.21 150m: 1:41.30 35.93 200m: 2:16.22 34.92

5. Nemanja Denkovic 13 Crnica, PA 2:19.63 360
50m: 32.04 32.04 100m: 1:07.37 35.33 150m: 1:43.99 36.62 200m: 2:19.63 35.64

6. Lazar Spasojevic 13 Poseidon, PN 2:20.74 351
50m: 31.84 31.84 100m: 1:08.42 36.58 150m: 1:45.84 37.42 200m: 2:20.74 34.90

7. Djordje Jovanovic 13 Sveti Nikola, NI 2:21.71 344
50m: 31.30 31.30 100m: 1:08.20 36.90 150m: 1:46.34 38.14 200m: 2:21.71 35.37

8. Novak Stojiljkovic 13 Leskovac, LE 2:27.57 305
50m: 33.06 33.06 100m: 1:11.08 38.02 150m: 1:50.51 39.43 200m: 2:27.57 37.06

9. Nikola Savic 13 Leskovac, LE 2:27.81 303
50m: 33.26 33.26 100m: 1:10.50 37.24 150m: 1:49.54 39.04 200m: 2:27.81 38.27

10. Marko Stojmenovic 14 Dubočica, LE 2:29.19 295
50m: 32.92 32.92 100m: 1:10.76 37.84 150m: 1:50.43 39.67 200m: 2:29.19 38.76

11. Jovan Pancic 14 Sveti Sava, PI 2:40.11 239
50m: 35.19 35.19 100m: 1:16.61 41.42 150m: 1:59.56 42.95 200m: 2:40.11 40.55

15 - 16 godina

1. Uros Zivanovic 16 Dubočica, LE 1:55.30 640
50m: 27.15 27.15 100m: 57.11 29.96 150m: 1:26.69 29.58 200m: 1:55.30 28.61

2. Luka Jankovic 16 Napredak, KŠ 1:57.75 601
50m: 27.84 27.84 100m: 58.62 30.78 150m: 1:27.90 29.28 200m: 1:57.75 29.85

3. Viktor Dimitrijevic 16 Dubočica, LE 1:57.82 599
50m: 28.36 28.36 100m: 59.27 30.91 150m: 1:29.00 29.73 200m: 1:57.82 28.82

4. Uros Stojic 15 Sveti Nikola, NI 2:05.22 499
50m: 29.41 29.41 100m: 1:01.26 31.85 150m: 1:33.86 32.60 200m: 2:05.22 31.36

5. Marko Ristic 15 Dubočica, LE 2:06.43 485
50m: 29.92 29.92 100m: 1:02.35 32.43 150m: 1:34.76 32.41 200m: 2:06.43 31.67

6. Marko Todorovic 16 Niš 2005, NI 2:07.15 477
50m: 29.42 29.42 100m: 1:01.56 32.14 150m: 1:34.17 32.61 200m: 2:07.15 32.98

7. Pavle Djekic 15 Dubočica, LE 2:07.42 474
50m: 29.60 29.60 100m: 1:01.87 32.27 150m: 1:35.44 33.57 200m: 2:07.42 31.98

8. Zeljko Djordjevic 15 Sveti Nikola, NI 2:09.08 456
50m: 29.65 29.65 100m: 1:02.99 33.34 150m: 1:36.83 33.84 200m: 2:09.08 32.25

9. Mario Lajb 15 Poseidon, PN 2:24.33 326
50m: 31.80 31.80 100m: 1:08.28 36.48 150m: 1:46.43 38.15 200m: 2:24.33 37.90

10. Aleksa Andric 15 Radnički 1969, KG 3:07.79 148
150m: 2:21.29 2:21.29 200m: 3:07.79 46.50
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I kolo PSCS Zima 2021
Pirot, 20.11.2021

Disciplina 11, Muški/M, 200m Slobodno/Free

17 - 18 godina

1. Bratislav Pesic 18 Dubočica, LE 1:54.68 650
50m: 27.33 27.33 100m: 56.81 29.48 150m: 1:25.80 28.99 200m: 1:54.68 28.88

2. Dimitrije Markovic 18 Napredak, KŠ 1:58.64 587
50m: 28.08 28.08 100m: 59.39 31.31 150m: 1:29.48 30.09 200m: 1:58.64 29.16

3. Djordje Borojevic 17 Poseidon, PN 1:59.67 572
50m: 27.85 27.85 100m: 58.05 30.20 150m: 1:29.07 31.02 200m: 1:59.67 30.60

4. Kosta Bugarinovic 17 Sveti Nikola, NI 2:29.02 296
50m: 34.76 34.76 100m: 1:13.43 38.67 150m: 1:52.72 39.29 200m: 2:29.02 36.30

5. Nikola Branković 17 Sveti Sava, PI 2:32.15 278
50m: 31.20 31.20 100m: 1:07.42 36.22 150m: 1:50.32 42.90 200m: 2:32.15 41.83

Otvoreno/Open

1. Bratislav Pesic 18 Dubočica, LE 1:54.68 650
50m: 27.33 27.33 100m: 56.81 29.48 150m: 1:25.80 28.99 200m: 1:54.68 28.88

2. Uros Zivanovic 16 Dubočica, LE 1:55.30 640
50m: 27.15 27.15 100m: 57.11 29.96 150m: 1:26.69 29.58 200m: 1:55.30 28.61

3. Luka Jankovic 16 Napredak, KŠ 1:57.75 601
50m: 27.84 27.84 100m: 58.62 30.78 150m: 1:27.90 29.28 200m: 1:57.75 29.85

4. Viktor Dimitrijevic 16 Dubočica, LE 1:57.82 599
50m: 28.36 28.36 100m: 59.27 30.91 150m: 1:29.00 29.73 200m: 1:57.82 28.82

5. Dimitrije Markovic 18 Napredak, KŠ 1:58.64 587
50m: 28.08 28.08 100m: 59.39 31.31 150m: 1:29.48 30.09 200m: 1:58.64 29.16

6. Djordje Borojevic 17 Poseidon, PN 1:59.67 572
50m: 27.85 27.85 100m: 58.05 30.20 150m: 1:29.07 31.02 200m: 1:59.67 30.60

7. Petar Mitic 14 Leskovac, LE 2:02.79 530
50m: 28.37 28.37 100m: 59.76 31.39 150m: 1:31.60 31.84 200m: 2:02.79 31.19

8. Uros Stojic 15 Sveti Nikola, NI 2:05.22 499
50m: 29.41 29.41 100m: 1:01.26 31.85 150m: 1:33.86 32.60 200m: 2:05.22 31.36

9. Marko Ristic 15 Dubočica, LE 2:06.43 485
50m: 29.92 29.92 100m: 1:02.35 32.43 150m: 1:34.76 32.41 200m: 2:06.43 31.67

10. Marko Todorovic 16 Niš 2005, NI 2:07.15 477
50m: 29.42 29.42 100m: 1:01.56 32.14 150m: 1:34.17 32.61 200m: 2:07.15 32.98

11. Pavle Djekic 15 Dubočica, LE 2:07.42 474
50m: 29.60 29.60 100m: 1:01.87 32.27 150m: 1:35.44 33.57 200m: 2:07.42 31.98

12. Stefan Stojanovic 26 Sveti Nikola, NI 2:08.03 467
50m: 29.25 29.25 100m: 1:01.06 31.81 150m: 1:34.34 33.28 200m: 2:08.03 33.69

13. Zeljko Djordjevic 15 Sveti Nikola, NI 2:09.08 456
50m: 29.65 29.65 100m: 1:02.99 33.34 150m: 1:36.83 33.84 200m: 2:09.08 32.25

14. Aleksandar Lakovic 13 Sveti Nikola, NI 2:09.61 450
50m: 29.57 29.57 100m: 1:03.03 33.46 150m: 1:37.02 33.99 200m: 2:09.61 32.59

15. Mateja Mihajlovic 14 Niš 2005, NI 2:12.32 423
50m: 29.77 29.77 100m: 1:03.24 33.47 150m: 1:37.98 34.74 200m: 2:12.32 34.34

16. Nikola Radomirovic 21 Pirat, KG 2:15.76 392
50m: 28.23 28.23 100m: 1:01.25 33.02 150m: 1:38.30 37.05 200m: 2:15.76 37.46
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I kolo PSCS Zima 2021
Pirot, 20.11.2021

Disciplina 11, Muški/M, 200m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno/Open

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

17. Mateja Milenovic 13 Napredak, KŠ 2:16.22 388
50m: 31.16 31.16 100m: 1:05.37 34.21 150m: 1:41.30 35.93 200m: 2:16.22 34.92

18. Nemanja Denkovic 13 Crnica, PA 2:19.63 360
50m: 32.04 32.04 100m: 1:07.37 35.33 150m: 1:43.99 36.62 200m: 2:19.63 35.64

19. Aleksandar Cvetkovic 12 Leskovac, LE 2:19.73 359
50m: 32.35 32.35 100m: 1:09.00 36.65 150m: 1:45.37 36.37 200m: 2:19.73 34.36

20. Bogdan Mitic 11 Leskovac, LE 2:20.22 355
50m: 32.40 32.40 100m: 1:08.43 36.03 150m: 1:44.76 36.33 200m: 2:20.22 35.46

21. Lazar Spasojevic 13 Poseidon, PN 2:20.74 351
50m: 31.84 31.84 100m: 1:08.42 36.58 150m: 1:45.84 37.42 200m: 2:20.74 34.90

22. Djordje Jovanovic 13 Sveti Nikola, NI 2:21.71 344
50m: 31.30 31.30 100m: 1:08.20 36.90 150m: 1:46.34 38.14 200m: 2:21.71 35.37

23. Vuk Marinkovic 12 Dubočica, LE 2:23.57 331
50m: 30.73 30.73 100m: 1:06.77 36.04 150m: 1:45.07 38.30 200m: 2:23.57 38.50

24. Mario Lajb 15 Poseidon, PN 2:24.33 326
50m: 31.80 31.80 100m: 1:08.28 36.48 150m: 1:46.43 38.15 200m: 2:24.33 37.90

25. Novak Stojiljkovic 13 Leskovac, LE 2:27.57 305
50m: 33.06 33.06 100m: 1:11.08 38.02 150m: 1:50.51 39.43 200m: 2:27.57 37.06

26. Nikola Savic 13 Leskovac, LE 2:27.81 303
50m: 33.26 33.26 100m: 1:10.50 37.24 150m: 1:49.54 39.04 200m: 2:27.81 38.27

27. Kosta Bugarinovic 17 Sveti Nikola, NI 2:29.02 296
50m: 34.76 34.76 100m: 1:13.43 38.67 150m: 1:52.72 39.29 200m: 2:29.02 36.30

28. Marko Stojmenovic 14 Dubočica, LE 2:29.19 295
50m: 32.92 32.92 100m: 1:10.76 37.84 150m: 1:50.43 39.67 200m: 2:29.19 38.76

29. Viktor Stefanovic 11 Pirat, KG 2:31.66 281
50m: 35.08 35.08 100m: 1:14.73 39.65 150m: 1:55.42 40.69 200m: 2:31.66 36.24

30. Nikola Branković 17 Sveti Sava, PI 2:32.15 278
50m: 31.20 31.20 100m: 1:07.42 36.22 150m: 1:50.32 42.90 200m: 2:32.15 41.83

31. Aleksa Manasic 12 Leskovac, LE 2:32.36 277
50m: 33.97 33.97 150m: 1:53.41 1:19.44 200m: 2:32.36 38.95

32. Aleksa Jovanovic 12 Sveti Nikola, NI 2:36.81 254
50m: 35.19 35.19 100m: 1:16.13 40.94 150m: 1:58.05 41.92 200m: 2:36.81 38.76

33. Danijel Ivkovic 11 Poseidon, PN 2:36.97 253
50m: 36.86 36.86 100m: 1:18.10 41.24 150m: 2:00.21 42.11 200m: 2:36.97 36.76

34. Uroš Milović 11 Crnica, PA 2:38.33 247
50m: 37.29 37.29 100m: 1:18.15 40.86 150m: 1:59.01 40.86 200m: 2:38.33 39.32

35. Jovan Pancic 14 Sveti Sava, PI 2:40.11 239
50m: 35.19 35.19 100m: 1:16.61 41.42 150m: 1:59.56 42.95 200m: 2:40.11 40.55

36. Petar Vujanac 11 Radnički 1969, KG 2:43.51 224
50m: 36.36 36.36 100m: 1:19.18 42.82 150m: 2:02.08 42.90 200m: 2:43.51 41.43

37. Lazar Milacic 10 Poseidon, PN 2:49.26 202
50m: 37.47 37.47 100m: 1:22.34 44.87 150m: 2:06.80 44.46 200m: 2:49.26 42.46

38. Ognjen Spasic 10 Sveti Nikola, NI 2:53.23 188
50m: 41.18 41.18 100m: 1:26.99 45.81 150m: 2:11.85 44.86 200m: 2:53.23 41.38
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I kolo PSCS Zima 2021
Pirot, 20.11.2021

Disciplina 11, Muški/M, 200m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno/Open

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

39. Janko Jelenic 10 Niš 2005, NI 3:00.32 167
50m: 41.35 41.35 100m: 1:28.44 47.09 150m: 2:16.71 48.27 200m: 3:00.32 43.61

40. Andrej Gocic 10 Sveti Nikola, NI 3:00.51 166
50m: 39.26 39.26 100m: 1:28.39 49.13 150m: 2:15.85 47.46 200m: 3:00.51 44.66

41. Ognjen Krstic 12 Sveti Nikola, NI 3:00.85 165
50m: 40.07 40.07 100m: 1:27.78 47.71 150m: 2:16.10 48.32 200m: 3:00.85 44.75

42. Mihajlo Janic 10 Napredak, KŠ 3:01.90 163
50m: 1:26.92 1:26.92 150m: 2:16.98 50.06 200m: 3:01.90 44.92

43. Djordje Jovanovic 10 Rasina, KŠ 3:05.19 154
50m: 41.33 41.33 100m: 1:29.17 47.84 150m: 2:39.88 1:10.71 200m: 3:05.19 25.31

44. Aleksa Andric 15 Radnički 1969, KG 3:07.79 148
150m: 2:21.29 2:21.29 200m: 3:07.79 46.50

45. Vasilije Petrovic 10 Sveti Nikola, NI 3:11.16 140
50m: 40.78 40.78 100m: 1:30.07 49.29 150m: 2:21.75 51.68 200m: 3:11.16 49.41

46. Pavle Jovanović 11 Sveti Sava, PI 3:30.14 105
50m: 45.99 45.99 100m: 1:39.53 53.54 150m: 2:36.27 56.74 200m: 3:30.14 53.87
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